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Phase 1

CHATEAUGIRON 3

3512750 BUFFARD Olivier
262568 MARCHAL Lionel -M
3515561 ALBER Patrick
3530233 POITEVIN Maxime
3525713 MOINARD Mathieu

Epreuve Chpt France par équipes masculin
Rang 6 Journée 6 Date prévue

1007.0/10
919.0/9
995.0/9
500.0/5
715.0/7

3524877 PICAUD Malo

777.0/7

Division Division 2 Phase 1

27/11/2010 Date rencontre

MORDELLES 2

3518894 KERVINIO Laurent
3522737 BERTRAND Antoine
352745 LORANT Henri
3519250 SPENLE Kevin
3525043 PECHEUL Baptiste
3517890 LEHERISSELuc -M

Poule C
27/11/2010

766.0/7
1215.0/12
1307.0/13
715.0/7
833.0/8
1183.0/ 11

BUFFARD Olivier
POITEVIN Maxime
MARCHAL Lionel
MOINARD Mathieu
ALBER Patrick
PICAUD Malo
MARCHAL Lionel
Double
BUFFARD Olivier
MOINARD Mathieu
ALBER Patrick
POITEVIN Maxime
Double
PICAUD Malo
MARCHAL Lionel
MOINARD Mathieu
ALBER Patrick
PICAUD Malo
BUFFARD Olivier
POITEVIN Maxime
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KERVINIO Laurent
SPENLE Kevin
BERTRAND Antoine
PECHEUL Baptiste
LORANT Henri
LE HERISSE Luc
KERVINIO Laurent
Double
LORANT Henri
SPENLE Kevin
BERTRAND Antoine
LE HERISSE Luc
Double
PECHEUL Baptiste
LORANT Henri
LE HERISSE Luc
KERVINIO Laurent
SPENLE Kevin
BERTRAND Antoine
PECHEUL Baptiste
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